COURT NO.14 ITEM NO.20 SECTION IVB

> SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 22173/2014

INDIA

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARAMBIR & ANR

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 10/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Delay in filing the process fee is condoned.

(SUMAN WADHWA) AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Signature Not Verification of Market Not Verification of the Not Verification Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2014.09.11 10:55:15 IST

Reason: