SUPREMECOURTOF RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 32074-32075/2014

INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.

www.ecourtsindia.com

BSNL

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/02/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Himanshu Gupta, Adv. Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Three weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the petitioner to file the affidavit in proof of dasti service of notice already issued to the unserved respondents. List the matter again on 06.04.2016.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Sushma Kumari Bajaj

Date: 2016.02.17 11:17:26 TLT

Registrar

(M V RAMESH)

SB Reason:

www.ecourtsindia.com