



Trial Courts enclosing therewith only counterfoils of the Speed Posts sent to the respondents and acknowledgements of letters sent to concerned Trial Courts. But no service reports have been received from the Trial Courts so far.

Service of show cause notice is not complete on Respondent Nos. 3, 5, 12, 15 and 18.

The matter is listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 5th day of April, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-Mr. Chandra Prakash, Advocate.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Coml/Mty