SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20712/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-09-2013 in CWP No. 12273/2011 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

BSNL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARGAN SINGH AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(Service Complete.)

WITH SLP(C) Nos. 20709/2014, 20705/2014, 20710/2014 and 22173/2014

Date: 28-11-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Binisa Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

For Mr.G.S.Makker, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR

Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.

Mr. Sonit Sinhmar, Adv.

Ms. Mahima Singh, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

It has been mentioned by learned counsel for the petitioner that the arguing counsel is indisposed.

List these matters next week.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER