

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.18507-18508/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-09-2013 in CWP No. 2056/2012 and final order dated 07-02-2014 in RP No. 33/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

BSNL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABNASH CHANDER AND ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20709/2014 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 20705/2014 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 20712/2014 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 20692/2014 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 20710/2014 (IV-B)

(Service Complete.)

SLP(C) No. 22173/2014 (IV-B)

Date : 06-02-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.
CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Binisha Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Amritraj, Adv.
Mr. Robin Majumdar, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Prakash, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR

Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, AOR

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of the parties, list these matters along
with SLP(C) Nos.32074-32075/2014 after three weeks.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)

(CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER